Office of Financial Management Employee Directory

Main Phone: (202) 208-4701

Fax: (202) 208-6940

MIB Address: 1849 C Street, NW MS 2557 Washington, DC 20240

PFM West: Department of Interior, Interior Business Center, 7401 W Mansfield Avenue, MS D-2790, Lakewood, CO 80235
Custodial Reporting Division: Office of Natural Resources Revenue, PO Box 25165, MS 63210B, Denver, CO 80225

Last Name
Anthony
Babe

Bauer
Blake
Crahen
DeNardo
DeNardo
Ehrlichman
Eisenstein
Feeney
Foster
Glenn
Goins
Green
Herring
House
Lampros
Lee
Mattingly
McEnrue
McHugh
Navarro
Pickett
Pippen
Ramphal-Lane
Rhodes
Smith
Smith
Taber

Tate

Taylor Lane
Teal
Tennyson
Thomas
Walbruck
Washington
Washington
Washington
West

Woods

First Name
Michael
Nancy
Christopher
Sharon
Adam
Doug
Jennifer
Julie
Eric
Linda
Misty
Douglas
Kevin
Lynnell
James
Jonathan
Alexandra
Sherry
Stephen
Paul
Patrick
Melanie
Myra
Elisha
Vijaya
Vickie
Clarence
Robert
Teresa
Becky
Monica
Eric
Raymond
Nancy
Brad
Charles
Derrick
Diane
Kelly
Zelda

Monday. January 13. 2014

Job Title

Staff Accountant
Systems Accountant
Accountant

Staff Accountant
Systems Accountant
Systems Accountant
Staff Accountant

OS Finance Officer, DOF
Division Chief, ICAF
Program Analyst
Staff Accountant
Director

Financial Specialist
Staff Accountant
Travel Financial Specialist
Financial Specialist
Financial Specialist
Staff Accountant
Division Chief, FSD
Division Chief, FRD
Staff Accountant
Division Chief, PCO
Staff Accountant
Administrative Assistant
Contractor - Travel
Chief of Staff

Senior Advisor
Financial Specialist
Deputy Director
Systems Accountant
Systems Accountant
Systems Accountant
Accountant

Staff Accountant
Staff Accountant
Financial Specialist
Staff Accountant
Staff Accountant
Division Chief, CRD

Staff Accountant

E-mail Address

Michael Anthony@ios.doi.gov

Nancy Babe@ios.doi.gov

Chris.Bauer@boemre.qov

Sharon J Blake@ios.doi.gov

Adam Crahen@ios.doi.gov

Doug G DeNardo@ios.doi.gov

Jennifer DeNardo@ios.doi.gov

Julie A Ehrlichman@ios.doi.gov

Eric Eisenstein@ios.doi.gov

Linda_Feeney@ios.doi.gov

Misty Foster@ios.doi.gov

Douglas Glenn@ios.doi.gov

Kevin Goins@ios.doi.gov

Lynnell Green@ios.doi.gov

James Herring@ios.doi.gov

Jonathan House@ios.doi.gov

Alexandra Lampros@ios.doi.gov

Sherry Lee@ios.doi.gov

Stephen Mattingly@ios.doi.gov

Paul McEnrue@ios.doi.gov

Patrick McHugh@ios.doi.gov

Melanie Navarro@ios.doi.gov

Myra Pickett@ios.doi.gov

Elisha Pippen@ios.doi.gov

Vijaya Ramphal-Lane@ios.doi.go

Vickie D Rhodes@ios.doi.gov

Clarence Smith@ios.doi.gov

Robert Smith@ios.doi.gov

Teresa Taber@ios.doi.gov

Becky Tate@ios.doi.gov

Monica Taylor@ios.doi.gov

Eric Teal@ios.doi.gov

Raymond.Tennyson@boemre.gov

Nancy Thomas@ios.doi.gov

Brad A Walbruck@ios.doi.gov

Charles Washington@ios.doi.gov

Derrick Washington@ios.doi.gov

Diane Washington@ios.doi.gov

Kelly.West@boemre.gov

Zelda Woods@ios.doi.gov

Business Phone Ext

(202) 208-6824
(202) 208-2653
(303) 231-3062
(202) 208-5789

(303) 236-0330
(303) 969-5753
(202) 208-3417
(202) 208-5542
(303) 969-7302
(202) 513-0362
(202) 208-4426
(303) 236-0330
(202) 208-5677
(202) 208-3840
(202) 208-4427
(202) 219-4096
(202) 208-5785
(202) 208-3425
(202) 208-3308
(202) 208-6227
(303) 969-5415
(202) 208-4246
(202) 208-7317
(202) 208-4703
(202) 208-3253
(202) 208-5684
(202) 208-3439
(303) 236-0330
(202) 219-0213
(202) 208-3127
(303) 231-3147
(202) 208-7954

(202) 208-5765
(202) 208-5251
(202) 208-6225
(303) 231-3035
(202) 208-3989

229

274

268

Room
2547
2542
Denver
2472
New York
Denver
Denver
Denver
2556
2547
Denver
2563
2543
Denver
2541
2472
2468
2551
2554
2540
2470
2544
Denver
2560
2550
2555
2545
2541
2474
Denver
2548
2552
Denver
2468
Wisconsin
2543
2549
2551
Denver

2548

Division
PCO
FSD
CRD
ICAF
FSD
FRD
FRD
DOF
ICAF
PCO
DOF
PFM
DOF
PCO
PCO
ICAF
CRD
FRD
FSD
FRD
ICAF
PCO
DOF
PFM
PCO
PFM
PFM
PCO
PFM
FSD
PCO
FSD
CRD
ICAF
DOF
DOF
FRD
FRD
CRD
DOF
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